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14 
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16 

17 

HEBRON 
3/314. BYE-PASS ROAD, KUDANKULAM, TIRUNELVELI (DIST) - 627 106 

Helpline :75984500 14, E-Mail: hebrontrust@yahoo.co.in 

Name of the Member 

Mrs. S.Ebenezer Paulraj 
Mrs.Joice Devanesam 
Mr.R.Jeba karunyaraj 

Mrs.Divya 

11 Mr.D.Joseph Israel 

Mrs.Vijayalakshmi 
Mr.V.Thomas Jeyakumar 

Mrs.Sherin 

Mrs.Japhia Prinbamalar 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mrs.Femlin 

Never at the bottom. 

Mrs.Yogapushpam 
Livingston 

Mr.Natarajan 
Mrs.Subetha 

You will always be at the top. 
(Deuteronomy 28:13) 

Dr.Dilip 
Mrs.K.R.Rajitha 

Mr.Alex Roy Jeya Wesly 
Mr.Bivinson Solomon 

Place 

Kudankulam 

Kudankulam 
Valliyur 

Kudankulam 
Kudankulam 

Kudankulam 

Anjugramam 

Tirunelveli 

Valliyur 
Kudankulam 
Kudankulam 

Kudankulam 

Duraikudierrapu CBSE school 

Chetikulam 

Kaniyakumari 
Kudankulam 

Designation 

Panagudi 

Chairman 
Trust - Member 

Principal Member -
Secretary 
School Manager 
Recommended by 
Trustee 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

principal 
CBSE school 
principal 
Educationist 

Educationist 
Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 
Teacher - Member 

Teacher - Member 
Doctor 

Civil Engineer 
Advocate 

Contact No. 

994940156 

7708088915 

9344643651 

9486399190 
9894907411 

9944337109 

9597152638 

9443435382 

9443808374 

9489361469 

9944945644 

6379598533 

8248673521 

9442323302 

9003355459 

9486650371 

9486650371 

PRINCIPAL 

HEBRON INTEkiaCGAL S.H0OL FR) 

3/314, BYE PASS ROAD 

KUDANKULAM-627 106 

TIRUNELVELI-DIST, TAMILNADE 



TIONA MTERNAZ 

OANKN 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

HEBRON 
3314, BYE-PASS ROAD. KUDANKULAM, TIRUNELVELI (DIST) - 627 106 

Helpline : 7598450014, E-Mail : hebrontrust@yahoo.ço.in 

Name of the Member 

Mrs. S.Ebenezer Paulraj 
Mrs.Joice Devanesam 

Mr.R.Jeba karunyaraj 

Mrs.Divya 

Mrs.Vijayalakshmi 
Mr.V.Thomas Jeyakumar 

Mrs.Sherin 

Mrs.Japhia Prinbamalar 

Livingston 
Mrs. Yogapushpam 

Mrs.Femlin 

Never at the bottom. 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr.D.Joseph Israel 
Mr.Natarajan 
Mrs.Subetha 

You wll always be at the top. 

Dr.Dilip 
Mrs.K.R.Rajitha 

(Deuteronomy 28:13) 

Mr.Alex Roy Jeya Wesly 
Mr.Bivinson Solomon 

Place 

Kudankulam 
Kudankulam 

Valliyur 

Kudankulam 
Kudankulam 

Kudankulam 

Anjugramam 

Tirunelveli 

Valliyur 
Kudankulam 
Kudankulam 

Kudankulam 
Chetikulam 

Kaniyakumari 

Duraikudierrapu CBSE school 

Kudankulam 

Designation 

Panagudi 

Chairman 

Trust - Member 

Principal Member 
Secretary 
School Manager 
Recommended by 
Trustee 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

principal 
CBSE school 

principal 
Educationist 

Educationist 
Parent - Member 
Parent - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Doctor 

Civil Engineer 
Advocate 

Contact No. 

994940156 

7708088915 

9344643651 

9486399190 
9894907411 

9944337109 

9597152638 

9443435382 

9443808374 

9489361469 

9944945644 
6379598533 

8248673521 

9442323302 

9003355459 

9486650371 
9486650371 

PRINCIPAL 

HEBRON INTEKSATICRL S H00L FRE) 

3/314, BYE PASS ROAD 
KUDANKULAM-627 106 

TIRUNELVELI-DIST, TAMILNADE: 
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