"... You will always be at the top, Never at the bottom." (Deuteronomy 28:13)

HEBRON

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

3/314, BYE-PASS ROAD, KUDANKULAM, TIRUNELVELI (DIST) - 627 106 Helpline: 7598450014, E-Mail: hebrontrust@yahoo.co.in

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Mrs. S.Ebenezer Paulraj	Kudankulam	Chairman	994940156
2	Mrs.Joice Devanesam	Kudankulam	Trust – Member	7708088915
3	Mr.R.Jeba karunyaraj	Valliyur	Principal Member - Secretary	9344643651
4	Mrs.Vijayalakshmi	Kudankulam	School Manager	9486399190
5	Mr.V.Thomas Jeyakumar	Kudankulam	Recommended by Trustee	9894907411
6	Mrs.Japhia Prinbamalar	Kudankulam	Recommended by Trustee	9944337109
7	Mrs.Divya	Duraikudierrapu	CBSE school principal	9597152638
8	Mrs.Sherin	Anjugramam	CBSE school principal	9443435382
9	Mrs.Yogapushpam Livingston	Tirunelveli	Educationist	9443808374
10	Mrs.Femlin	Valliyur	Educationist	9489361469
11	Mr.D.Joseph Israel	Kudankulam	Parent - Member	9944945644
12	Mr.Natarajan	Kudankulam	Parent - Member	6379598533
13	Mrs.Subetha	Kudankulam	Teacher - Member	8248673521
14	Mrs.K.R.Rajitha	Chetikulam	Teacher - Member	9442323302
15	Dr.Dilip	Kaniyakumari	Doctor	9003355459
16	Mr.Alex Roy Jeya Wesly	Kudankulam	Civil Engineer	9486650371
17	Mr.Bivinson Solomon	Panagudi	Advocate	9486650371



"... You will always be at the top, Never at the bottom." (Deuteronomy 28:13)

HEBRON

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

3/314, BYE-PASS ROAD, KUDANKULAM, TIRUNELVELI (DIST) - 627 106 Helpline: 7598450014, E-Mail: hebrontrust@yahoo.co.in

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Mrs. S.Ebenezer Paulraj	Kudankulam	Chairman	994940156
2	Mrs.Joice Devanesam	Kudankulam	Trust – Member	7708088915
3	Mr.R.Jeba karunyaraj	Valliyur	Principal Member - Secretary	9344643651
4	Mrs.Vijayalakshmi	Kudankulam	School Manager	9486399190
5	Mr.V.Thomas Jeyakumar	Kudankulam	Recommended by Trustee	9894907411
6	Mrs.Japhia Prinbamalar	Kudankulam	Recommended by Trustee	9944337109
7	Mrs.Divya	Duraikudierrapu	CBSE school principal	9597152638
8	Mrs.Sherin	Anjugramam	CBSE school principal	9443435382
9	Mrs.Yogapushpam Livingston	Tirunelveli	Educationist	9443808374
10	Mrs.Femlin	Valliyur	Educationist	9489361469
11	Mr.D.Joseph Israel	Kudankulam	Parent - Member	9944945644
12	Mr.Natarajan	Kudankulam	Parent - Member	6379598533
13	Mrs.Subetha	Kudankulam	Teacher - Member	8248673521
14	Mrs.K.R.Rajitha	Chetikulam	Teacher - Member	9442323302
15	Dr.Dilip	Kaniyakumari	Doctor	9003355459
16	Mr.Alex Roy Jeya Wesly	Kudankulam	Civil Engineer	9486650371
17	Mr.Bivinson Solomon	Panagudi	Advocate	9486650371

